Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

6 SOT23-6
6 SOT23-6
Ordering Information
MAX2607EVKIT
MAX2608EVKIT -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
6 SOT23-6
SUPPLIER PHONE FAX
AVX 803-946-0690 803-626-3123
Coilcraft 847-639-6400 847-639-1469
EFJohnson 402-474-4800 402-474-4858
WEBSITE
avx-corp.com
coilcraft.com
efjohnson.com
Component Suppliers
MAX2609EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
Murata 814-237-1431 814-238-0490 murata.com
For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
D ESIG N A T IO N QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C4 2
1000pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM39COH102J025A or
AVX 06035A102JAT2A
C2, C3 2
12pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM39COG120J050A
C5 1
10µF ±10%, 16V  tantalum  cap aci tor
AVX TAJC106K016
R1 1 270Ω ±5% resistor (0603)
R2, R3 2 Not installed
R4 1 10Ω ±5% resistor (0603)
L1, L2 2 Not installed
L4, L5 2
680nH inductors
Coilcraft 1008CS-681XJBC
L3 1
1.2µH inductor
Coilcraft 1206CS-122XJBC
U1 1 MAX2605EUT
J1, J2 2
SMA connectors (edge mount)
EFJohnson 142-0701-801 or
Digi-Key J502-ND
VCC,GND,
TUNE
6
Test points
Digi-Key 5000K-ND
None 1 MAX2605/6/7 EV kit circuit board
None 1 MAX2605–MAX2609 data sheet
MAX2606 Component List
D ESIGNA T ION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C4 2
1000pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0603)